REL Southeast Training on Literacy Tools
Summer Reading Camp Self-Study Guide
Georgia Department of Education Winter Institute
UGA/Tifton Conference Center

15 RDC Road, Tifton, GA 31794
March 5, 2019
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m. EST

12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

Welcome, Introductions, and Objectives

Overview of the Regional Educational
Laboratory (REL) Southeast

Introduction to the REL Southeast Summer
Reading Camp Self-study Guide

Utilizing the LEA Guide for Identifying
Evidence-Based Interventions for School
Improvement

Question and Answer Session

Resources, Wrap-Up, and Stakeholder
Feedback Survey

‘REL

SOUTHEAST

Regional Educational Laboratory
at Florida State University

Ms. Laurie Lee
REL Southeast

Ms. Laurie Lee
REL Southeast

Ms. Laurie Lee
REL Southeast

Ms. Laurie Lee
REL Southeast

Ms. Laurie Lee
REL Southeast

Ms. Laurie Lee
REL Southeast





