## REL Southeast Training on Literacy Tools Summer Reading Camp Self-Study Guide Georgia Department of Education Winter Institute UGA/Tifton Conference Center 15 RDC Road, Tifton, GA 31794

March 5, 2019 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. EST

12:00 p.m.	Welcome, Introductions, and Objectives	Ms. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
12:05 p.m.	Overview of the Regional Educational Laboratory (REL) Southeast	Ms. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
12:10 p.m.	Introduction to the REL Southeast Summer Reading Camp Self-study Guide	Ms. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
12:20 p.m.	Utilizing the LEA Guide for Identifying Evidence-Based Interventions for School Improvement	Ms. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
12:45 p.m.	Question and Answer Session	Ms. Laurie Lee REL Southeast
12:50 p.m.	Resources, Wrap-Up, and Stakeholder Feedback Survey	Ms. Laurie Lee REL Southeast

